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Trent 5 mile race
Wednesday 30th May 2012

Name

Dean Hardman
Andrew McNeill
Andrew Peat
Matthew Judson
Alex Bostock

Tan Chant

Mark Tilling
Michael Howard
John Angell

Gavin Kennedy
Ryan Kavanayl
Patrick Fitzgerald
Tom Stokes
Richard Howe

Greg de Bank

Gary McMahon
Peter Webb
Jonathan Hughes
Matthew Armstrong
Rowan Statsziewicz
Jaik Pickford
Carl Hughes

John Taylor
Richard Hyde

Gary Newham
Natalie Teece
Matthew Childs
Will Elston

Nima Pakrov

Steve Wickham
Paul Burchell
Tony Parker

Steve Gamble

Paul Cooper
Robert Jackson
Daniel Gooch

Mark Stowell

Mark Battison
Martin Tilling
Luke Saxton
Charlie Juffs
Christian Wingate
Mark Spencer

Alan Maplethorpe
David Riley

Rick Carless
Jenny Cain-Fowkes
Glyn Bythway
Chrissie Fergusson
Martin Matthews
Shaun Burton
Geoff Astley
Sarah Terry

Rob Allen

Paul Griffiths
Craig Beers
Catherine Millet

Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Notts AC

Notts AC

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club
Erewash Valley RC

Long Eaton Running Club
Wesham Road Runners
Redhill Road Runners

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Rolls Royce Harriers
Erewash Valley RC
Erewash Valley RC

Long Eaton Running Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Erewash Valley RC

Long Eaton Running Club
Derby Runner

Unattached

Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club
Kimberley & District Striders

Unattached

Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club

Unattached

Derwent Runners

Long Eaton Running Club
Killamarsh Kestrels

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Run Local

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Uttoxeter Road Runners

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Formula One

Unattached

Formula One

V40

V40

V40

V40

V50
V40

V40
V50

V40

V40
V40

V40

V50
V50
V50
V40
V50
V50

V40
V40
V50

V50

V50
V50
V50
Lv45
V50
Lv45
V40
V40
V40
L

LV35

Time
27:51
28:01
28:07
28:34
29:38
29:47
30:14
30:16
30:31
30:37
31:09
31:13
31:29
31:31
31:52
31:55
31:59
32:07
32:19
32:30
32:32
32:35
32:37
32:38
32:41
32:48
32:52
32:59
33:05
33:13
33:16
33:17
33:18
33:26
33:29
33:35
33:37
33:42
33:46
34:01
34:07
34:17
34:22
34:31
34:54
34:58
35:01
35:04
35:13
35:15
35:17
35:32
35:42
35:50

35:50
35:50
35:56
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10
11
12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

53
54
55
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74
75

76

77

78
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82
83
84
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90

91

92
93
94

John Hay

Richard Mitson
Paul Mettam
Helen Woods

John Flint

Mark Hamson

John Lovatt

Inga Lukiene
Nathan Breanspear
Graham Whitt
Joule Smith

John Moore
Daniel Cordle
Geoff Pennington
Tim Hills

David Harper
Alan Young

Long Eaton Running Club
Notts AC

Unattached

Kimberley & District Striders
Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Run Local

Fire Service

Notts Police AC

Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Beeston AC

Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Nicola Chamberlain Kimberley & District Striders

Ken Allen
Michael Lions
Catherine Benson
Rachel Angell
Dawn Butterwick
Dean Ryde

Louise O'Reilly
Geoffrey Brown
Robert Warburton
Paul Gillingwater
Emily Pearson
Mark Webster
Jack Beavis

John Tilling
Lorna Ford
Wendy Kane
Damian Cowlishaw
Brian Goodall
Anna Shipley
Tim Price

Craig Noon

Fiona Finnegan
Matthew Chambers
Peter Gamble
Ashok Patel
Joanne Crilly
Richard Ecob
Shelagh Robinson
Michael Garner
Micheal Monks
Colin Bostock
Helen Hood

Peter Fowles
Steve Butt

Jean Inglis

Nina Facovitti
Simon Hale
Elizabeth Bridgen
Mark Lenton
Sarah-Jdane Prior
Melanie Berry
Vicky Parker
Liam Hobbs

Wendy Akers
Jordan Webster
Ben Bourne

Matt Green

Notts AC

Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Road Runners Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Redhill Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Uttoxeter Road Runners
Notts AC

Long Eaton Running Club
Erewash Valley RC
Kimberley & District Striders
Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Sinfin Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club
Sinfin Running Club

Run Local

Unattached

Unattached

Redhill Road Runners
Long Eaton Running Club
Holme Pierrepont RC
Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Holme Pierrepont RC
Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Erewash Valley RC
Unattached

Run Local

Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Kimberley & District Striders
Redhill Road Runners
Unattached

Hermitage Harriers

V40
V40
V40

V40
V40
V60
LVv35

V40
V40
V40

V50

V60
V40
LV35

LV35

LV35
V50
V50
V50

V40

LV35
LVv35
V40
V50
LV35

LV35

V60
V50
LVv35
V50
LVv35
V40
V60
V50
LVv35
V60
V50
Lv45
LVv35
V40
Lv45
V40
LVv35
LV35

LV35

36:04
36:06
36:09
36:15
36:20
36:28
36:33
36:34
36:41
36:41
36:43
36:48
36:50
36:55
36:57
37:01
37:23
37:35
37:52
37:54
38:31
38:33
38:36
38:43
38:47
38:50
39:04
39:05
39:05
39:28
39:49
39:51
39:59
40:07
40:19
40:20
40:21
40:30
40:32
40:40
40:42
40:43
40:44
40:52
41:18
41:21
41:22
41:34
41:45
41:54
42:16
42:17
42:20
42:24
42:26
42:28
42:28
42:30
42:32
42:50
42:51
42:58
43:04
43:09
43:21
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108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116
117

Julie Muggleton
Tristan Majer
Simon Lewis
Kenny

Kevin Roughton
Frances Wadelin
Nicola McLelland
Gill McCulloch

Andy Hitchcock
Denise Winfield
Katie Holmes
David Milligan
Timothy Pevrett
Lesley Eddleston
Johnathan Shewell-Cooper
John Cassells
Deborah Kerry
Paul Nicholls
Zoe Burton
Lisa Maddison
Laura Froggatt
James Neale
Lynne Chapman
Lee Smeppard

Aron Burghart
Linda Parker
Fleur Winters-Howard
Sally Olohan

Jackie Welburn

Ben Parker

Janet Hudson

Jeremy Warman

Michael Jones

Melissa Luong

Liz Smith

Liz Adamson

Fiona Brown

Tianjun Qin

Karen Preston

Kerry Gawtry

Stuart Vickers
Deborah Amos

Richard Green

Karen Hodgson
Joanna Cassells
Barry Goodley

Rachel Bury

Jane Foster
Christine Bexton

Andrew Buttery
Webster Julie

Sara Dinsdale

Emma Kent

Kay Trueman

Robert Coyne
Sutthipong Kittisrisawai
Natasha Shepherd
Suzanne Pestereff

Lucy Sudlow

Katrina Smith

Alison Harness

Carly Trueman

Nik Neesham

Tamara Zelezhjak

Susan Turner

Joseph

Sinfin Running Club
Unattached

Erewash Valley RC
Unattached

Erewash Valley RC
Erewash Valley RC

Run Local

Run Local

Unattached

Mansfield Harriers AC
Holme Pierrepont RC
Whitaker Velocity Rapto
Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Stowmarket Striders RC
Erewash Valley RC

Kimberley & District Striders

Unattached

Run Local

Long Eaton Running Club
Unattached

Shelton Striders
Unattached
Unattached

Derby Runner
Unattached

Run Local

Unattached
Unattached

Run Local

Unattached

Redhill Road Runners
Unattached

Run Local

Run Local

Garstang RC
Unattached

Long Eaton Running Club
Woodthorpe Huffers & Puffers
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Erewash Valley RC
Stowmarket Striders RC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Redhill Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

LV35

V40

LV35
Lv45
V40
LV55
Lv45
V40
V40
LV55
V40
V60

V40

LV35
LV35

Lv45
V40
V40

Lv45

LV35

Lv45

Lv45

V40
LVv35
Lv45
LV55

Lv45
Lv45

LVv35
V50
Lv45
LV55
V60

LVv35
Lv45

V50
Lv45
LVv35

V40

LV35

LV35
LV35

Lv45
LV35
Lv45

43:23
43:32
43:50
43:55
43:57
43:59
44:02
44:02
44:07
44:11
44:25
44:30
44:30
44:36
44:36
44:43
44:48
45:00
45:13
45:15
45:19
45:23
45:32
45:36
45:45
45:49
45:50
45:54
45:57
46:00
46:05
46:13
46:19
46:59
47:10
47:10
47:22
47:53
48:14
48:22
48:22
48:23
48:32
48:33
48:59
49:16
49:22
49:27
50:15
50:15
50:19
50:20
50:21
51:41
52:06
52:39
53:09
53:13
53:30
53:34
53:46
54:13
54:30
54:43
55:29



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

71
72
73
74

75
76

118 Micheal Kirkham

119

Helen Edwards
Rebecca Stapleford
Rachel Mottram
Caroline Poole
Yu-Peng Lin
Victoria Hall
Lyndsey Clark

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

LV35

55:54
56:05
56:40
57:06
57:22
57:43
58:12
59:03



